ALGONQUIN POWER & UTILITIES CORP

ALGONQUIN POWER & UTILITIES CORP

ISIN: CA0158571053

Overview

2024/04/29 08:07:18

Price
5.784 EUR

Difference (2] 2.19% (0.12)

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

CA0158571053
AQN

Frankfurt

EUR

Utilities

Stock

3,941 EUR
S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

5.674 EUR (890)
5.786 EUR (870)
5.784 EUR
5.784 EUR
5.784 EUR

5.66 EUR

5.784 EUR

865

5,003.16

1

865

15
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/04/29 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/04/26 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/04/26 B Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/04/15 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/04/03 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=200721135
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA0158571053&ID_NOTATION=99508067
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=904af80c5e0e675c6befe9337bbaeb6b9e28b286ec8128d7f2ec47f743cb87b3&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e9a816c11336f2d87&time=1714477556&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2023e8019cdfe3876204e1e56614ce448d35eaedb161666ec03392b956f14cf1&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5a884543069877b64&time=1714477556&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6eb8bdbcd7eb2466b2e71708af9324ff3d08acd9601cc4b2d07fde08747b185c&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5c6517f4d3c326f6b&time=1714477556&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=79787ec3866cb71d88fe3fe8261ae001ddbec48fa8812ff040c5823d0dc85b25&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0e8233df0bd8dc22e&time=1714477556&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=557d988ede818b3d22d804513c7e59c801f4452505a0af79660a8c1c96c8c5f2&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=db7d7cde50437aa1e&time=1714477556&tool=RSC

ALGONQUIN POWER & UTILITIES CORP

Details

2024/04/29 08:07:18

Price
5.784 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
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2.19% (0.12)
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Frankfurt

EUR

Utilities

Stock

3,941 EUR

14.00 }J
12.00 M
ﬂ'ﬁ

10.00 ¥

a.00

6.00

|

|
Mﬂm *W“-.mﬁ‘“l |

b

\

HJ‘M“W

202

]

2021

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

Sy

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 5.677 EUR (0)
5.576 EUR (69
5.578 EUR (180

6.200 EUR (217

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

5.196 EUR (2024/02/09

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 5.674 EUR (890)
Ask (Ask size) 5.786 EUR (870)
Open 5.784 EUR
High 5.784 EUR
Low 5.784 EUR
Close (prev. day) 5.66 EUR
VWAP 5.784 EUR
Volume (pcs) 865
Trading volume 5,003.16
Number of trades 1
Last size 865
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +19.16% -24.53% -57.40%
Perf (abs.) +0.91 -1.84 -7.63
Beta 2.15 1.59 1.10
Volatility  30.56 28.81 32.42

ERSTE

Group

52 Weeks Low | date

)
)
)
6.068 EUR (2024/01/08)
)
)
)

(
8.268 EUR (2023/05/11
4.649 EUR (2023/10/23

All listings for ALGONQUIN POWER & UTILITIES CORP

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/04/ 08:00 5.76 EUR 0.00 1
29
Toronto Stock 2024/04/ 22:00 8.37 CAD 11.43 3,151
Exchange 26
Stuttgart 2024/04/ 10:05 5.672 EUR 0.00 B
29
NYSE 2024/04/ 22:00 6.12USD 25.28 11,564
26
Munich 2024/04/ 08:03 5.74 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=99508067
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=184379098
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31470869
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31470869
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=459056021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31614891
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=270894683

ALGONQUIN POWER & UTILITIES CORP

ERSTE

Group

Hanover

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

29

2024/04/
29

2024/04/
29

2024/04/
29

2024/04/
29

08:00 5.676 EUR 0.00

08:07 5.784 EUR 0.01

09:10 5.674 EUR 0.00

12:18 5.722 EUR 0.00

3/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=372752019
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343794557
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=255389386

ALGONQUIN POWER & UTILITIES CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

¥i1 ALGONQUIN

Flll | Poveer & Utilities Corp,

Contact Details
ALGONQUIN POWER & UTILITIES CORP.

Bristol Circle 2845 L6H 7H7 Oakville, Ontario
Telefon: +1 905-465-4500

Fax: +1 905-465-4514

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Arun Banskota
Arthur Kacprzak
George Trisic
Helen Bremner
Jeffery Todd
Norman
Jennifer Tindale
John Lowson
Johnny
Johnston

Kirsten Olsen

Mary Ellen
Paravalos

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Kenneth Chairman of Supervisory

Moore Board

Amee Member of Supervisory

Chande Board

D. Laney Member of Supervisory
Board

Daniel Member of Supervisory

Goldberg Board

David Member of Supervisory

Levenson Board

Dilek Samil Member of Supervisory
Board

Masheed Member of Supervisory

Saidi Board

Melissa Member of Supervisory

Barnes Board
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